Order toll-free: 1-800-5-THE PRO (1-800-584-3776)
Generators & assemblies from PRO Scientific
7
Multi-Gen®
The better alternative to plastic
disposable generator probes
Multi-Gen®generator probes are the better alternative to dispos-
able plastic generator probes. This unique equipment is a

• Shaft length – best for microtubes to 5ml tubes
Multi-Gen 7XL Features:
• Open slotted tooth design – ideal for the softest to the
toughest of samples
• Longer shaft, approximately 115mm – perfect for sample
volumes from microtubes to 50ml tubes
PRO Multi-Gen 7
and 7XL
Tougher than disposable
generators – and more
economical
Multi-Gen 7 and 7XL  COMPONENTS AVAILABLE INDIVIDUALLY
Item No. Description
07-07200 Multi-Gen Adapter Required when using either Multi-Gen
generator
02-070MG-12 Multi-Gen 7 Generators (12/package)
02-070MG-24 Multi-Gen 7 Generators (24/package)
02-070MGXL-12 Multi-Gen 7XL Generators (12/package)
80-00218 Multi-Gen Ejector Clamp Assembly For use with 80-00200
PRO200 Stand Assembly (see page 3) and Multi-Gen 7
generators only. Includes: Post clamp assembly, cross rod
assembly, ejector collar

Part No. Size (mm) Collar Head Shaft Collar Knife Washer Bearing Bearing Bearing
02-05075 5 x 75 08-05075 N/A 05-05075 07-00150 04-05150 99-03302 03-10001 N/A 03-21002
02-07075 7 x 75 08-07075 N/A 05-07075 07-00150 04-07150 99-03302 03-10001 N/A 03-21003
02-07095 7 x 95 08-07095 N/A 05-07095 07-00150 04-07150 99-03302 03-10001 N/A 03-21003
02-07120 7 x 120 08-07120 N/A 05-07120 07-00150 04-07150 99-03302 03-10001 03-21103 03-21003
02-10105 10 x 105 08-10105 N/A 05-10105 07-00150 04-10150 99-03302 03-10001 N/A 03-11004
02-10115 10 x 115 08-10115 N/A 05-10115 07-00150 04-10150 99-03302 03-10001 N/A 03-11004
02-10150 10 x 150 08-10150 N/A 05-10150 07-00150 04-10150 99-03302 03-10001 03-21104 03-11004
02-20105 20 x 105 08-20105 N/A 05-20105 07-00150 04-20150 99-03302 03-10001 N/A 03-11005
02-20115 20 x 115 08-20115 N/A 05-20115 07-00150 04-20150 99-03302 03-10001 N/A 03-11005
02-20150 20 x 150 08-20150 N/A 05-20150 07-00150 04-20150 99-03302 03-10001 03-21104 03-11005
02-20200 20 x 200 08-20200 N/A 05-20200 07-00150 04-20150 99-03302 03-10001 03-21104 03-11005
02-30115 30 x 115 08-01115 16-30150 05-20115 07-00150 04-30150 99-03302 03-10001 N/A 03-11037
02-30150 30 x 150 08-01150 16-30150 05-20150 07-00150 04-30150 99-03302 03-10001 03-21104 03-11037
02-30200 30 x 200 08-01200 16-30150 05-20200 07-00150 04-30150 99-03302 03-10001 03-21104 03-11037
02-30200HD 30 x 200 08-01200HD 16-30150 05-25200P 07-00150 04-30200 99-03302 03-10001 N/A 03-11250
02-37115 37 x 115 08-01115 16-37150 05-20115 07-00150 04-37150 99-03302 03-10001 N/A 03-11037
02-37150 37 x 150 08-01150 16-37150 05-20150 07-00150 04-37150 99-03302 03-10001 03-21104 03-11037
02-37200 37 x 200 08-01200 16-37150 05-20200 07-00150 04-37150 99-03302 03-10001 03-21104 03-11037
02-37200HD 37 x 200 08-01200HD 16-37150 05-25200P 07-00150 04-37200 99-03302 03-10001 N/A 03-11250
02-37340 37 x 340 08-01340 16-37150 05-20380 07-00150 04-37150 99-03302 03-10001 03-21104 03-11037
02-43115 43 x 115 08-01115 16-43150 05-20115 07-00150 04-43150 99-03302 03-10001 N/A 03-11037
02-43150 43 x 150 08-01150 16-43150 05-20150 07-00150 04-43150 99-03302 03-10001 03-21104 03-11037
02-43200 43 x 200 08-01200 16-43150 05-20200 07-00150 04-43150 99-03302 03-10001 03-21104 03-11037
02-43200HD 43 x 200 08-01200HD 16-43150 05-25200P 07-00150 04-43200 99-03302 03-10001 N/A 03-11250
02-43340 43 x 340 08-01340 16-43150 05-20380 07-00150 04-43150 99-03302 03-10001 03-21104 03-11037
02-59115 59 x 115 08-01115 16-59150 05-20115 07-00150 04-59150 99-03302 03-10001 N/A 03-11037
02-59150 59 x 150 08-01150 16-59150 05-20150 07-00150 04-59150 99-03302 03-10001 03-21104 03-11037
02-59200 59 x 200 08-01200 16-59150 05-20200 07-00150 04-59150 99-03302 03-10001 03-21104 03-11037
02-59200HD 59 x 200 08-01200HD 16-59150 05-25200P 07-00150 04-59200 99-03302 03-10001 N/A 03-11250
02-59340 59 x 340 08-01340 16-59150 05-20380 07-00150 04-59150 99-03302 03-10001 03-21104 03-11037
02-50150 50 x 150 08-22150 16-50150 05-22150 07-22150 04-22001 N/A 03-00315 N/A 03-00315
04-22003
02-70150 70 x 150 08-22150 16-70150 05-22150 07-22150 04-22002 N/A 03-00315 N/A 03-00315